WARNING:

CHOKING HAZARD - SMALL PARTS
Not for children under 3 years

574 2 Ne concermne que les USA'

Wichtige Unterlagen, bitte sorgfaltig aufbewahren !
Important documents keep carefully !

Documents ir"|"|i:|f:n1a|‘115 conservez avec soin !
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Serviceadressen finden Sie in
allen Playmobil-Prospekten

Addresses of Customer Service
Departments are shown in all
Playmobil catalogues

L'adresse du service
consommateurs est indiquee
dans tous les catalogues
Playmobil

B

Troverete gli indirizzi dei centri di
assistenza in tutti i cataloghi Playmobil

Las Direcciones de los Departamentos de
Servicio al Consumidor se encuentran
en todos los catalogos Playmobil

H SieuBuvon Tou I" pageiou
EEutmnpemoewc MNehatov
eival kataywpnpévn oe dhoug
Toug Katahoyouc Playmobil

pronounce: play-md-b&él

© 2004 geobra Brandstatter, 90511 Zirndorf.

03.04

@

. 5

= ©

o &
ESq
R i
EEW
o0
£23
DES
-l--":m
£ 23
a E=



	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

